
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

EROLÇEVİK Doruk 2008 15
GÜNAY Ozan Meriç 2006 55
ÖNER Cengizhan 2006 14
YAVUZ KAYA 2006 34

ÇETİNKAYA Yiğit 2006 42
KUNTMAN Maxim Sermet 2008 115
YILDIRIM Taylan 2007 41

ÇİLOĞLU Dorukhan 2008 105
YILMAZ Emir Kaan 2007 81
YILMAZ Yarkın 2005 11

DOĞAN Yiğit Alp 2006 57
GÜL Mehmet Umut 2006 45
ÜNSAL Akad 2006 62

ALDEMİR Baturalp 2007 35
GÖÇMEN Mustafa Kemal 2007 22
OKTAY Egemen 2005 2
ŞEKERCİ Mert 2006 3

AKTAN TAN 2005 12
KIZILELMA Yağız Efe 2007 70
UĞUR Sarp 2005 73

ALİYEV ZAKİR 2005 72
ASADULLAYEV MAHAMMAD ZAKİR 2005 54
HASANALİ ORXAN 2006 93
RAUF ARUSLANOV 2005 16

ÇAKMUR TOYGAR CAN 2007 91
KANDEMİR Baturalp 2007 80
SABANCILAR Andaç 2005 23
TOPÇU Kadir Mert 2007 75

ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali 2005 29
SAVAŞ Hasan 2005 13
SEÇİK Ali Mustafa 2005 18
YETER Yalgın 2005 10

ERGÜN TELAT ULAŞ 2007 88
ORAN Göksu Mert 2008 40
YAVAŞ Ahmet Atilla 2007 52

BAŞ Arda 2005 32
SAFCI Ardıç Karan 2005 5
TAN Ada 2006 30

ABD ALHADİ HASSAN 2005 21
ABDALLAH ALNASER 2009 116
MOHAMMAD ALİ 2005 66
QASHOU MOHAMMED 2006 44

AKÇIL Soner 2005 8
AKSOY Çağan 2005 7
HİSLİSOY Anıl Türker 2006 31
TUZLA Emirhan 2005 19

HATİPOĞLU İdris Eren 2005 106
ÖZTÜRK Deniz Fergan 2007 36
TÜRKDİL Burak 2005 6
ZARA Tibet Toros 2007 94
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 ANTALYA FERDİ B ANTA-F TUR 9
2 MERSİN ESKRİM SK MERSİN ESK. TUR 11,33333
3 İSTANBUL FERDİ İST- FERDİ TUR 13,66667
4 ALANYASPOR A ALANS TUR 21
5 İZMİR FERDİ -A İZMİF TUR 22,33333
6 JORDAN JOR 43,66667
7 TED-İSTANBUL TEDS TUR 45,33333
8 AYBERK ESKRİM SK AYBEE TUR 51,66667
9 ANTALYA FERDİ A ANTA-F TUR 54,66667
10 AZERBAYCAN AZE AZE 47,33333
11 ÇANKAYA ESKRİM SK Ç.E.S.K. TUR 59,33333
12 İZMİR FERDİ - B İZMİF TUR 60
13 ANGORA PARS SK ANGOPE TUR 65,66666
14 ALANYASPOR B ALANS TUR 66
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3 KIZILELMA Yağız Efe 4 4 5 5 DOĞAN Yiğit Alp 6

1 AKTAN TAN 6 10 7 2 ÜNSAL Akad 5

2 UĞUR Sarp 2 12 14 7 GÜL Mehmet Umut 4

1 AKTAN TAN 2 14 20 6 DOĞAN Yiğit Alp 6

3 KIZILELMA Yağız Efe 6 20 25 5 GÜL Mehmet Umut 4

2 UĞUR Sarp 0 20 27 2 ÜNSAL Akad 5

1 AKTAN TAN 15 35 31 4 GÜL Mehmet Umut 4

2 UĞUR Sarp 0 35 40 9 DOĞAN Yiğit Alp 6

3 KIZILELMA Yağız Efe 10 45 42 2 ÜNSAL Akad 5

6 YAVAŞ Ahmet Atilla 5 5 3 3 SAFCI Ardıç Karan 3

5 ORAN Göksu Mert 1 6 10 7 BAŞ Arda 1

4 ERGÜN TELAT ULAŞ 1 7 15 5 TAN Ada 2

6 YAVAŞ Ahmet Atilla 6 13 20 5 BAŞ Arda 1

4 ERGÜN TELAT ULAŞ 0 13 25 5 SAFCI Ardıç Karan 3

5 ORAN Göksu Mert 2 15 30 5 TAN Ada 2

4 ERGÜN TELAT ULAŞ 1 16 35 5 BAŞ Arda 1

6 YAVAŞ Ahmet Atilla 5 21 40 5 TAN Ada 2

5 ORAN Göksu Mert 1 22 45 5 SAFCI Ardıç Karan 3

3 ÖNER Cengizhan 5 5 0 0 YILMAZ Emir Kaan 6

1 YAVUZ KAYA 3 8 8 8 YILMAZ Yarkın 5

2 EROLÇEVİK Doruk 5 13 10 2 ÇİLOĞLU Dorukhan 4

1 YAVUZ KAYA 7 20 12 2 YILMAZ Emir Kaan 6

3 ÖNER Cengizhan 5 25 14 2 ÇİLOĞLU Dorukhan 4

2 EROLÇEVİK Doruk 5 30 21 7 YILMAZ Yarkın 5

1 YAVUZ KAYA 5 35 22 1 ÇİLOĞLU Dorukhan 4

2 EROLÇEVİK Doruk 5 40 22 0 YILMAZ Emir Kaan 6

3 ÖNER Cengizhan 5 45 27 5 YILMAZ Yarkın 5



3 YILDIRIM Taylan 4 4 5 5 SAVAŞ Hasan 6

1 KUNTMAN Maxim Sermet 0 4 10 5 YETER Yalgın 5

2 ÇETİNKAYA Yiğit 3 7 15 5 ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali 4

1 KUNTMAN Maxim Sermet 3 10 20 5 SAVAŞ Hasan 6

3 YILDIRIM Taylan 5 15 25 5 ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali 4

2 ÇETİNKAYA Yiğit 1 16 30 5 YETER Yalgın 5

1 KUNTMAN Maxim Sermet 2 18 35 5 ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali 4

2 ÇETİNKAYA Yiğit 4 22 40 5 SAVAŞ Hasan 6

3 YILDIRIM Taylan 4 26 45 5 YETER Yalgın 5

3 ABD ALHADİ HASSAN 4 4 2 2 KANDEMİR Baturalp 6

1 QASHOU MOHAMMED 0 4 5 3 ÇAKMUR TOYGAR CAN 5

2 ABDALLAH ALNASER 1 5 7 2 SABANCILAR Andaç 4

1 QASHOU MOHAMMED 6 11 9 2 KANDEMİR Baturalp 6

3 ABD ALHADİ HASSAN 11 22 20 11 SABANCILAR Andaç 4

2 ABDALLAH ALNASER 2 24 22 2 ÇAKMUR TOYGAR CAN 5

1 QASHOU MOHAMMED 5 29 28 6 SABANCILAR Andaç 4

2 ABDALLAH ALNASER 5 34 31 3 KANDEMİR Baturalp 6

3 ABD ALHADİ HASSAN 8 42 38 7 ÇAKMUR TOYGAR CAN 5

3 RAUF ARUSLANOV 5 5 1 1 ÖZTÜRK Deniz Fergan 6

1 ASADULLAYEV MAHAMMAD ZAKİR 5 10 5 4 TÜRKDİL Burak 5

2 HASANALİ ORXAN 4 14 11 6 ZARA Tibet Toros 4

1 ASADULLAYEV MAHAMMAD ZAKİR 6 20 11 0 ÖZTÜRK Deniz Fergan 6

3 RAUF ARUSLANOV 5 25 13 2 ZARA Tibet Toros 4

2 HASANALİ ORXAN 4 29 18 5 TÜRKDİL Burak 5

1 ASADULLAYEV MAHAMMAD ZAKİR 6 35 22 4 ZARA Tibet Toros 4

2 HASANALİ ORXAN 5 40 23 1 ÖZTÜRK Deniz Fergan 6

3 RAUF ARUSLANOV 5 45 24 1 TÜRKDİL Burak 5



3 AKTAN TAN 5 5 3 3 ŞEKERCİ Mert 6

1 UĞUR Sarp 3 8 10 7 OKTAY Egemen 5

2 KIZILELMA Yağız Efe 2 10 15 5 ALDEMİR Baturalp 4

1 UĞUR Sarp 5 15 20 5 ŞEKERCİ Mert 6

3 AKTAN TAN 4 19 24 4 ALDEMİR Baturalp 4

2 KIZILELMA Yağız Efe 0 19 30 6 OKTAY Egemen 5

1 UĞUR Sarp 3 22 32 2 ALDEMİR Baturalp 4

2 KIZILELMA Yağız Efe 4 26 40 8 ŞEKERCİ Mert 6

3 AKTAN TAN 1 27 45 5 OKTAY Egemen 5

3 ÖNER Cengizhan 2 2 5 5 TAN Ada 6

1 YAVUZ KAYA 1 3 10 5 SAFCI Ardıç Karan 5

2 EROLÇEVİK Doruk 6 9 15 5 BAŞ Arda 4

1 YAVUZ KAYA 4 13 16 1 TAN Ada 6

3 ÖNER Cengizhan 4 17 20 4 BAŞ Arda 4

2 EROLÇEVİK Doruk 3 20 30 10 SAFCI Ardıç Karan 5

1 YAVUZ KAYA 2 22 35 5 BAŞ Arda 4

2 EROLÇEVİK Doruk 8 30 40 5 TAN Ada 6

3 ÖNER Cengizhan 7 37 45 5 SAFCI Ardıç Karan 5

3 ABD ALHADİ HASSAN 0 0 5 5 YETER Yalgın 6

1 QASHOU MOHAMMED 5 5 10 5 SEÇİK Ali Mustafa 5

2 ABDALLAH ALNASER 3 8 13 3 SAVAŞ Hasan 4

1 QASHOU MOHAMMED 1 9 20 7 YETER Yalgın 6

3 ABD ALHADİ HASSAN 2 11 25 5 SAVAŞ Hasan 4

2 ABDALLAH ALNASER 2 13 26 1 SEÇİK Ali Mustafa 5

1 QASHOU MOHAMMED 4 17 35 9 SAVAŞ Hasan 4

2 ABDALLAH ALNASER 2 19 40 5 YETER Yalgın 6

3 ABD ALHADİ HASSAN 0 19 45 5 SEÇİK Ali Mustafa 5



3 AKSOY Çağan 5 5 2 2 ASADULLAYEV MAHAMMAD ZAKİR 6

1 TUZLA Emirhan 5 10 8 6 RAUF ARUSLANOV 5

2 AKÇIL Soner 4 14 12 4 HASANALİ ORXAN 4

1 TUZLA Emirhan 4 18 16 4 ASADULLAYEV MAHAMMAD ZAKİR 6

3 AKSOY Çağan 7 25 17 1 HASANALİ ORXAN 4

2 AKÇIL Soner 5 30 22 5 RAUF ARUSLANOV 5

1 TUZLA Emirhan 5 35 25 3 HASANALİ ORXAN 4

2 AKÇIL Soner 5 40 26 1 ASADULLAYEV MAHAMMAD ZAKİR 6

3 AKSOY Çağan 5 45 32 6 RAUF ARUSLANOV 5

6 TAN Ada 4 4 5 5 OKTAY Egemen 3

5 SAFCI Ardıç Karan 6 10 8 3 ALDEMİR Baturalp 1

4 BAŞ Arda 3 13 15 7 ŞEKERCİ Mert 2

6 TAN Ada 3 16 20 5 ALDEMİR Baturalp 1

4 BAŞ Arda 2 18 25 5 OKTAY Egemen 3

5 SAFCI Ardıç Karan 9 27 30 5 ŞEKERCİ Mert 2

4 BAŞ Arda 2 29 35 5 ALDEMİR Baturalp 1

6 TAN Ada 0 29 40 5 ŞEKERCİ Mert 2

5 SAFCI Ardıç Karan 2 31 45 5 OKTAY Egemen 3

3 AKSOY Çağan 4 4 5 5 SEÇİK Ali Mustafa 6

1 TUZLA Emirhan 4 8 10 5 YETER Yalgın 5

2 AKÇIL Soner 6 14 14 4 SAVAŞ Hasan 4

1 TUZLA Emirhan 3 17 16 2 SEÇİK Ali Mustafa 6

3 AKSOY Çağan 8 25 20 4 SAVAŞ Hasan 4

2 AKÇIL Soner 4 29 21 1 YETER Yalgın 5

1 TUZLA Emirhan 6 35 28 7 SAVAŞ Hasan 4

2 AKÇIL Soner 4 39 32 4 SEÇİK Ali Mustafa 6

3 AKSOY Çağan 6 45 39 7 YETER Yalgın 5



3 AKSOY Çağan 5 5 3 3 ŞEKERCİ Mert 6

1 TUZLA Emirhan 3 8 10 7 OKTAY Egemen 5

2 AKÇIL Soner 5 13 15 5 ALDEMİR Baturalp 4

1 TUZLA Emirhan 6 19 20 5 ŞEKERCİ Mert 6

3 AKSOY Çağan 5 24 25 5 ALDEMİR Baturalp 4

2 AKÇIL Soner 5 29 28 3 OKTAY Egemen 5

1 TUZLA Emirhan 4 33 34 6 ALDEMİR Baturalp 4

2 AKÇIL Soner 2 35 40 6 ŞEKERCİ Mert 6

3 AKSOY Çağan 6 41 45 5 OKTAY Egemen 5

6 SEÇİK Ali Mustafa 5 5 4 4 SAFCI Ardıç Karan 3

5 YETER Yalgın 5 10 8 4 BAŞ Arda 1

4 ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali 5 15 10 2 TAN Ada 2

6 SEÇİK Ali Mustafa 3 18 11 1 BAŞ Arda 1

4 ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali 7 25 20 9 SAFCI Ardıç Karan 3

5 YETER Yalgın 5 30 22 2 TAN Ada 2

4 ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali 4 34 23 1 BAŞ Arda 1

6 SEÇİK Ali Mustafa 2 36 27 4 TAN Ada 2

5 YETER Yalgın 9 45 34 7 SAFCI Ardıç Karan 3
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Place Name Country
1 ANTALYA FERDİ B TUR
2 MERSİN ESKRİM SK TUR
3 İSTANBUL FERDİ TUR
4 İZMİR FERDİ -A TUR
5 ALANYASPOR A TUR
6 JORDAN JOR
7 AYBERK ESKRİM SK TUR
8 AZERBAYCAN AZE
9 TED-İSTANBUL TUR
10 ANTALYA FERDİ A TUR
11 ÇANKAYA ESKRİM SK TUR
12 İZMİR FERDİ - B TUR
13 ANGORA PARS SK TUR
14 ALANYASPOR B TUR
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Name Country TEF Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals


